
EE 201 —  HW 3-7     Name__________________________________________

For the circuit below, find the parameters for the Thevenin and Norton equivalent circuits. 
 
 

VTh = ____________________ 
 
 
 
IN = _____________________ 
 
 
 
RTh = ____________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Write your answers — and whatever work will fit — on this sheet.  Staple any sheets with additional work behind.

+
–

VS
25 V

IS1

IS2

R1

R2

R3

R4
1 k!

2 k!

3 k!

4 k!

10 mA

5 mA


